Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 30.07.2017
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Name

Forlin Noe

Iten Lewin

Soler Alessandro
Lanter Fynn

Dasoli Mattia
Schweizer Selina
Loher Lerino

Corazza Giovanni
Geiger Valentin
Corazza Maddalena
Casaulta Marc
Woecke Jan-Mica
Steinmann Andri
Kretz Finn

Kehl Simon

Ruiegg Armando
Speck Rouven

Hiltbrunner Sasha
Rhea

Weder Noemi
Graber Vera
Krapp Lorin
Hollenstein Alina
Mattle Linus

Jg
2008
2007
2008
2007

2008
2007
2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

Ort

Sargans
Unterageri
Lumbrein
Rorschacherberg

Casti
Obersaxen
Altstatten

Chur
Dornbirn
Chur
Lumbrein
Oberageri
Chur
St.Gallenkappel
Grabs

Mels
Appenzell
Domat-Ems

Deipoldsau
Luchingen
Olten

Ruthi
St.Margrethen

Team

Suso Bike Trek
Aegeri Bike Club
VC SURSELVA

bsk graf MTB Team/RV
Altenrhein

Cycling Project
VC Surselva

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /
VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

RV Dornbirn

VC Surselva

VC Surselva
Woeckes Bike & Sports
ESV Chur

Wisali Obersaxen
kbike buchs

Team Suso Bike Trek
RMC Appenzell

VC Surselva

bsk Graf / RV Altenrhein
VC Altstatten

vc altstatten
VC Altstatten

01:53.4
02:08.6
02:053
02:00.3

02:02.3
02:05.4
01:53.9

02:04.7
02:07.2
02:06.5
02:04.9
02:254
02:343
02:28.7
02:21.1
02:26.0
02:17.9
02:26.6

02:55.8
02:44.2
02:285
02:40.3
02:53.2

2

02:47.8
02:50.7
02:51.8
02:53.1

02:53.8
02:57.9
03:012

03:088
03:16.0
03:15.1
03:23.4
03:10.7
03:19.9
03:23.2
03:233
03:29.8
03:36.2
03:47.3

04:08.6
04:06.3
03:415
04:07.8
04:11.3

3

03:02.2
02:55.4
02:55.8
03:02.2

03:07 .4
03:16.0
03:27.2

03:24.1
03:23.9
03:26.9
03:30.7
03:26.9
03:28.3
03:335
03:38.4
03:413
03:43.4
04:04.7

04:06.8
04:03.4
04:23.1
04:23.0
04:09.4

4

03:01.1
02:57.0
03:00.4
03:02.8

03:23.0
03:17.0
03:21.0

03:118
03:17.6
03:27.4
03:27.0
03:237
03:29.4
03:27.4
03:46.3
03:33.7
03:49.2
04:13.4

03:47.3
04:05.1
04:28.4
05:09.9

Gesamt

10:44 4
10:516
10:53.2
10:58.3

11:265
11:36.3
11:433

11:493
12:04.7
12:15.9
12:26.0
12:26.6
12:519
12:528
13:09.1
13:10.8
13:26.7
14:32.0

14:58 5
14:58.9
15:015
16:20.9
(11:13.9)



